
PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY: SECTOR is a program of the LA County Office of Diversion and Reentry and is 
funded by a Prop 47 grant. Eligible participants are adults 18 and older who have been arrested, charged, or 
convicted of a criminal offense and have a history of mental health or substance use disorder needs.  
For more info, contact Kate Vacanti at kvacanti@dhs.lacounty.gov.

The SECTOR program provides training and paid  
work experience in high-growth sectors that  
offer career pathways and family-sustaining  

wages for people impacted by the  
justice system.

Healthcare & Social 
Assistance

Information 
Technology

Advanced 
Manufacturing

Construction Leisure and 
Hospitality

Green Jobs Arts and 
Entertainment

Government Transportation 
and Logistics

Training or work  
experience to gain 
in-demand skills  
and credentials

Financial support tied  
to completion of specific  
program milestones and

active participation

Career coaching 
provided by staff with 
lived experience of the 
criminal legal system

Assistance  
getting a job 

upon program  
completion



PROVIDER CONTACT SECTORS

Anti-Recidivism 
Coalition

Kyra Shelby 
kshelby@antirecidvism.org 
787 S Alameda St
Los Angeles, CA 90021
p 213-955-5885

Chrysalis Alan Zeng

SECTOR@ChangeLives.org
522 S Main St
Los Angeles, CA 90013
p 213-226-0080

Friends Outside in  
Los Angeles County

Sonia Bell

sbell@friendsoutsidela.org
9702 Holmes Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90002
p 626-999-3914

Paving the Way
Foundation

Javier Quiroz

Javier@pavingthewayfd.com
44818 Fern Ave #105
Lancaster, CA 93534
p 661-522-4134

Alliance for Community 
Empowerment

Eduardo Garcia     
Eduardo.garcia@ace4change.org 
6925 Canoga Ave Canoga Park, 
CA 91303 
p 747-263-9364

Center for Living 
and Learning

Hakop Derbeshyan

hakop@center4living.org
14549 Archwood St #221
Van Nuys, CA 91405
p 818-941-2831


